Shivaji University

06005 - Government College of Engineering, Karad

Course Name

Design Engineering

Production Engineering
Construction Management
Structural Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Power System

Heat Power Engineering

Choice Code Open

0600560110

0600560610

0600521010

0600521210

0600524210

0600529210

0600559610

2

Non-Sponsored

Non-Sponsored PWD

SC ST VJIDT NTB NTC NTD OBC SEBC Open SC ST VJDT NTB NTC NTD OBC SEBC COPr':1NnE)on
Reserved

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Non-
Sponsored
Orphan IL Ml
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Sponsored

Choice Code Open

0600560110S 3
0600560610S 6
0600521010S 4
06005212108 2
0600524210S O
0600529210S 4

0600559610S 6

IL

IL - Institute Level Seats, MI - Minority Seats, EWS - Economically Weaker Section Seats

Note :- Vacancy position may vary. Candidates are advised to fill all eligible Choice Code of their choice irrespective of vacancy position.

51 of 79

Total

Vacant
Seat

14

23

14

19

25



