## **Shivaji University**

## 06005 - Government College of Engineering, Karad

	Non-Sponsored											Non-Sponsored PWD										on- sor		Sponsored				Total
Course Name	Choice Code	Open	sc	ST	VJDT	NTB	NTC	NTE	ОВС	SEBC	Open	sc	ST	VJDT	NTB	NTC	NTD	овс	SEBC	PWD Common Reserved	Orphan	IL	MI	Choice Code	Open	IL	МІ	Vacant Seat
Design Engineering	0600560110	2	2	1	0	0	1	0	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600560110S	3	0	0	14
Production Engineering	0600560610	5	2	1	1	0	1	0	4	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600560610S	6	0	0	23
Construction Management	0600521010	3	0	1	1	0	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600521010S	4	0	0	14
Structural Engineering	0600521210	3	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600521210S	2	0	0	9
Computer Science and Engineering	0600524210	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600524210S	0	0	0	6
Electrical Power System	0600529210	3	2	1	0	1	1	0	4	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600529210S	4	0	0	19
Heat Power Engineering	0600559610	7	3	1	0	0	1	0	4	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600559610S	6	0	0	25